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Sundsvall Summer Horse Show 2025
Klass 11 2025-06-27

Norrlandsmästerskap B-ponny final

Klass 11    Lätt A+ - Hoppning

Bed.
National RG

Höjd

Tempo
Väglängd
Maxtid
Tillåten tid

Hinder
Språng

A:1a/A
2*

Lätt  A+

325 m/min
520 m

192 s
96 s

1 - 11
13

Omh
Hinder
Språng
Väglängd

Maxtid
Tillåten tid

6, 12,9AB,10,11,13
6
7
280

103
52

Avd B
Hinder
Språng
Väglängd

Maxtid
Tillåten tid

1 - 11
11
13
530

196
98
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